• Nitrogen charged for replacement of R22 components only
• High-quality condenser coil with copper tubing and enhanced
louvered fin for maximum heat transfer capacity
• Top discharge directs hot air away from living area and shrubbery
• All units factory run tested
• Available with louvered panel or wire guard coil protection
• Easy access to electrical panels
• Corner mounted service valves for easy hook-up and service

Rated
HP
Nom.
RPM W
ir
e
G
ua
rd
Lo
uv
er
ed
13ACDL018 208-230/60/1 197-253 10.4 15 7.7 40 0.7 1/10 1075 61 117 125
13ACDL024 208-230/60/1 197-253 13.7 20 10.4 54 0.7 1/10 1075 67 118 126
13ACDL030 208-230/60/1 197-253 18.8 30 14.1 67 1.1 1/5 1075 77 136 147
13ACDL036 208-230/60/1 197-253 19.1 35 14.4 77 1.1 1/5 1075 92 136 147
13ACDL042 208-230/60/1 197-253 25.7 40 19.2 104 1.7 1/4 825 102 165 177
13ACDL048 208-230/60/1 197-253 25.7 40 19.2 97 1.7 1/4 825 120 184 206
13ACDL060 208-230/60/1 197-253 33.3 60 26.1 141 1.7 1/4 825 160 206 213
MODEL NUMBER GUIDE
REVISION CODE
VOLTAGE
P = 208-230V/60HZ

o
n
Li
q
ui
d
S
uc
ti
o
n
Li
q
ui
d
13ACDL018 E(U,C,M,H)1P18A,B+TDR 13.0 11.0 17,700 13,600 600 3/4 3/8 3/4 3/8 3/4 3/8 0.055 A2TXV01
13ACDL024 E(U,C,M,H)1P24A,B+TDR 13.0 11.0 23,400 18,700 800 3/4 3/8 3/4 3/8 3/4 3/8 0.062 A2TXV01
13ACDL030 E(U,C,M,H)1P24A,B+TDR 13.0 11.0 28,000 21,300 900 3/4 3/8 3/4 3/8 3/4 3/8 0.067 A2TXV01
13ACDL036 E(U,C,M,H)1P36B,C+TDR 13.0 11.0 35,000 27,700 1200 7/8 3/8 3/4 3/8 7/8 3/8 0.076 A2TXV01
13ACDL042 E(U,C,M,H)1P43B,C+TDR 13.0 11.0 41,500 32,400 1400 7/8 3/8 7/8 3/8 7/8 3/8 0.080 A2TXV02
13ACDL048 E(U,C,M,H)1P50C+TDR 13.0 11.0 45,500 35,500 1600 7/8 3/8 7/8 3/8 7/8 3/8 0.089 A2TXV02
13ACDL060 E(U,C,M,H)1P50C+TDR 13.0 11.0 58,000 44,100 1750 1-1/8 3/8 7/8 3/8 1-1/8** 3/8 0.099 H2TXV03
COOLING PERFORMANCE WITH EVAPORATOR COILS
ACCESSORIES
*Units are factory shipped with dry nitrogen holding charge.